	\$ 1 × 4	
Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New Mexico	Form C-103
Office District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources	March 4, 2004
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240		WELL API NO.
<u>District II</u> 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	30-039-27055
District III	1220 South St. Francis Dr.	5. Indicate Type of Lease
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	Santa Fe, NM 87505	STATE FEE 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	Santa 1 C, 14141 67505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
87505 St. Trailers Dr., Gainar Fe, 1444	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
	ALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A ATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH A 2014	
PROPOSALS.)	ATION FOR PERMIT (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	ROSA UNIT
1. Type of Well:	The same of	8. Well Number
Oil Well Gas Well X	Other	#1 SWD
2. Name of Operator		9. OGRID Number
WILLIAMS	PRODUCTION COMPANY	120782
3. Address of Operator		10. Pool name or Wildcat
P O BOX 3102	2, MS 25-2, TULSA OK 74101	ENTRADA
4. Well Location		
,		
Unit LetterI:2420feet from theSOUTH line and1210feet from theEASTline		
1		
Section 23 Township		Arriba County
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		
6243' GR Pit or Below-grade Tank Application (For pit or below-grade tank closures, a form C-144 must be attached)		
I -	Rng Pit type Depth to Groundwater	
1	Below-grade Tank Location ULSectTw	p;
feet from theline and	feet from theline	
<u> </u>		
10 Cl 1 4		
	ppropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice	
NOTICE OF IN		SSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WOR	RK ALTERING CASING X
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DF	IILLING OPNS. PLUG AND
TEMPORANIET ADANDON	CHANGE FLANS COMMENCE DE	ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE CASING TEST A	
	COMPLETION CEMENT JOB	
OTHER.	OTHER.	П
OTHER:	OTHER:	
	eted operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, an	
	k). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: A	ttach wellbore diagram of proposed completion
or recompletion.	14" hala waa daillad kalaw amfara ayay 2550, 1034"	tammadiata and was 5-2 to 25452 (ASTN XXII II AVII
	1/2" hole was drilled below surface csg to 3550'. 13 %" in ad set up and we were unable to center 13 %" csg in 20" c	
	csg. A Braden head was installed on the 13% csg & the r.	
installed in 20" wellhead with riser for pr	essure monitoring.	g
	bove is true and complete to the best of my knowled	
grade tank has been/will be constructed or o	losed according to NMOCD guidelines [], a general permit [or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan .
SIGNATURE AND ALL	TITLE OF PROPERTY	NANALYST DATE: Assessed 4 2004
SIGNATURE (VICTURE)	TILE: SK. PRODUCTION	ON ANALYST DATE: August 6, 2004 .
Type or print name Tracy Ross	E-mail address: tracy.ross@williams.com	Telephone No. (918) 573-6254
- JP Print Hame Truey 11035	2 man address. tracynosse williams.com	Telephone 110. (710) 373-0234
(This space for State use)		
	. V	A110 1 0 0004
APPPROVED BY	TITLE PETUTY OIL & GAS INC	DATE DATE
Conditions of approval, if any:	THE STATE OF	DAIL DAIL
Conditions of approval. If any.		

Williams Production Rosa Unit SWD # 1

